Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 09-08)	-14-2008 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB Collection 0661 0027 (avp. 10/31/2009)	ed States Patent and Trademark Office
Ť	Anna ming imma miles (atti mint (mit) (mit)
To the Division of the LLS Patent and Trademark Office Plan	3529584ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Arena Football League, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Atena 10010411 2001111, 220	Name: af 2 Enterprise, LLC
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 200 South Michigan 576 125
Corporation- State:	city: Chitago
Other Limited Liability Co.	State: TL
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: US A zip: 60604
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes \( \int \)	
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) October 8, 2008	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship
	Other_LLC Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an A. Trademark Application No.(s)	d Identification or description of the Trademark.    B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
7. Tradomant (pproduct) No.(c)	2611755, 2557702, 2171072
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	
Albany Firebirds logo - wo	admarks
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	To Tatal number of annull actions and f
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: David M. Rapasadi	
Internal Address: af 2, LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 90.00
	- Number and to be observed to democit account
Street Address: 200 South Michigan	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
STE 1200	·
city: Chicago	8. Payment Information:
State: Zip: 60604	·}
Phone Number: 312-450-6304	19/19/2008 MJAHAI A 00000070 2611755 Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 312-450-686 6301	01 FC:8521 46.00 ( Authorized ଅନେଶ୍ରେ ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁ ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ୟ ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ୟ ଅନ୍ୟ ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁକ୍ର ଅନୁ
Email Address: drapasadie of 2.00m	35,00
9. Signature:	October 8,2008
David M. Rapasadi	Date  Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



## **Assignment of Trademarks**

This agreement entered this 8<sup>th</sup> day of October, 2008 between Arena Football League, herein referred to as "Assignor", and af2 Enterprises, LLC, herein referred to as "Assignee."

That Assignor has adopted and is using the mark(s) registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Registration No(s). **2611755**, **2557702** and **2171072** and Assignee wishes to acquire such mark(s) and the registration(s) thereof.

That for good and valuable consideration, and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to said mark(s), the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark(s), along with the registration(s) thereof, the number(s) of which is contained herein.

Date: 10-8-08

Assignor Representative

**RECORDED: 10/10/2008** 

erry B. Kurk + Vice President of International Development, Arena

Football League

TRADEMARK REEL: 003870 FRAME: 0188